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Women / XS / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Kate Syndergaard2047
Deltchev

9.350 9.375 8.9009.300 36.925
1 1T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Yuki Akashi-Lockwood2021
American

9.250 9.000 8.9009.225 36.375
3T 5 4 2T 2 

2 

Chloe Li2012
American

9.175 9.200 8.8759.050 36.300
6T 3 6 4 3 

3 

Kayla Sibley2013
American

9.200 9.375 8.7758.500 35.850
5 1T 12 6T 4 

4 

Scarlett Doran2020
American

8.350 9.050 8.7509.600 35.750
13 4 1 8 5 

5 

Lily Vaughan2045
Deltchev

8.700 8.900 8.7759.300 35.675
9T 7 2T 6T 6 

6 

Ava Pogson-Moore2010
American

9.300 8.600 9.1258.525 35.550
2 10 11 1 7 

7 

Josephine Diaz2062
Sonoma

9.250 8.825 8.2508.700 35.025
3T 8 9T 12 8 

8 

Aubrey Krohn2057
High Sierra

9.175 8.950 8.4758.200 34.800
6T 6 13 10 9 

9 

Brixie Recinos2011
American

8.500 8.150 8.8009.150 34.600
11 13 5 5 10 

10 

Paige Jackson-Gee2017
American

8.775 8.200 8.7008.850 34.525
8 12 7T 9 11 

11 

Alana David2009
American

8.400 8.800 8.4258.700 34.325
12 9 9T 11 12 

12 

Phoenix Hawke2018
American

8.700 8.350 8.2008.850 34.100
9T 11 7T 13 13 

13 
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